Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

NV 00 N oo tn  AWN R

N N N N N N N R R R R R B B B B g
o0 U A W N B O WV © N o0 1 A W N W O

27
28
29
30
31

New Year's Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

January

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

HOWOWN

NV 00 N O »

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Constitution Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

February

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

=

NV 00 N oo i ~AWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Benito Juarez's birthday

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

NV 0 NI oLt AWN e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

April

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

(S I N I )

NV 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Labour Day

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

May

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

V00 N o0t AW e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

NV 0 NI oLt AWN e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

NV 00 N o0 L BAWN e

T =Y
Ww N » O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar Mexico 2019

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

NV 0 N o0 o AWN e

T O Y
Ww N R»r O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Independence Day
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